Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Uster BSV

ZH

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2022

Teilnehmer
Miiller Alfred

Rothacher Patrik
Schwarz Wolfgang
Strebel Ulrich

Strebel Fritz
Oberholzer Bruno
Leemann Sonja
Kiefer Ronny
Rothacher Urs
Britsch Gerhard
Streit Benjamin
Landolt Peter

Miiller Thomas
Thayaparan Galaivanan
Miidespacher Hans-Peter
Steudler Markus
Schulthess Ruedi
Hostettler Roland
Ziltener Alois

Furst Willi

Baum Thomas W.
Wettstein Hans-Ruedi
Zollinger Fiona
Hauser Bruno

Altherr Alfred
Miihlemann Kurt
Miiller Chanh Be
Keller Andreas

Siems Rudolf
Arzethauser Georg
Wyder Felix

Jg.
1951

1971
1974
1947
1951
1956
1962
1992
1945
1951
1992
1946
1965
1990
1959
1969
1945
1948
1949
1960
1965
1968
2005
1944
1948
1950
1965
1950
1952
1953
1955

Verein
Egg-Esslingen FSV

Dubendorf StS
Dibendorf StS
Volketswil SV

Gutenswil SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Uster SG

Uster SG

Dubendorf StS

Uster Gritli-FS

Uster SG

Uster SG

Dubendorf StS
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Monchaltorf SV
Mdénchaltorf SV
Gutenswil SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Gutenswil SV
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Maur-Binz-Féallanden SV
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG
Volketswil SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Dibendorf StS
Gutenswil SV
Dubendorf StS
Moénchaltorf SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld D
2. Vorrunde
Sportgeréat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 139
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 139
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 139
Sturmgewehr 57 003 138
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 138
Sturmgewehr 57 003 138
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 138
Stgw 90 138
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 137
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 137
Stgw 90 137
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 136
Sturmgewehr 57 003 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 135
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 135
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Karabiner 134
Stgw 90 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 134
Stgw 90 132
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 132
Karabiner 132
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 132
Sturmgewehr 57 003 132
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr 57 002 131
Stgw 90 131
Sturmgewehr 57 O03 131

13.05.2022, 18:33:08

8460 Marthalen 7 AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH

Unsere Partner:

@ Z KS Zircher n Kanton Ziirich
Kantonalverband Sportamt

fir Sport

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Rangliste Uster BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2022 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgeréat Resultat
Irminger Marcel 1959 Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 131
Thum Karin 1965 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr 57 O03 130
Schwarz Sonja 1974 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr 57 O03 130
Gnagi Manuela 1989 Egg-Esslingen FSV Stgw 90 130
Wittwer Kurt 1950 Uster SG Stgw 90 129
Heusser Andreas 1962 Monchaltorf SV Sturmgewehr 57 003 129
Schéarer Ronny 1983 Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG Stgw 90 129
Frei Adrian 1986 Monchaltorf SV Karabiner 129
Zogg Ezra 1987 Dubendorf StS Stgw 90 129
Keller Hans 1938 Uster Griitli-FS Stgw 90 128
Kunz Ernst 1943 Egg-Esslingen FSV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Bruderer Hans 1947 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Miiller Thomas 1956 Gutenswil SV Stgw 90 128
Xhemaili Kadri 1962 Gutenswil SV Stgw 90 128
Zieba Mathias 1963 Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV Sturmgewehr 57 003 128
Schramm Christoph 1968 Volketswil SV Sturmgewehr 57 003 128
Leibacher Markus 1977 Volketswil SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 128
Stadler Mario 1959 Uster Gritli-FS Sturmgewehr 57 003 127
Kohler Markus 1970 Dibendorf StS Stgw 90 127
Zollinger Rolf 1967 Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG Stgw 90 126
Kiindig Albert 1947 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 125
Columbres Rudiger 1982 Egg-Esslingen FSV Sturmgewehr 57 003 125
Meisterhans Ernst 1945 Gutenswil SV Stgw 90 123
Bohringer Kay 1996 Schwerzenbach-Greifensee SG Stgw 90 122
Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Uster Gritli-FS Stgw 90 121
Bergmann Peter 1955 Volketswil SV Sturmgewehr 57 O03 108
Furst Ulrich 1958 Gutenswil SV Stgw 90 76
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